附件
明溪县2025年就业见习补贴人员花名册

	序号
	姓名
	身份证号码
	就业见习单位
	毕业院校
	申请见习补助时间
	见习时长（月）
	补助金额

	1
	李毅　
	35*************026
	明溪县救助站
	福建中医药大学　
	2025.4.1-2025.6.30
	3
	5685

	2
	王惜　
	35*************029
	明溪县救助站
	莆田学院　
	2025.4.1-2025.6.30
	3
	5685

	3
	王立峰
	[bookmark: _GoBack]35*************017
	明溪县救助站
	福建商学院
	2025.4.1-2025.6.30
	3
	5685

	
	
	　
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	合计
	17055



